
 

 

Note:   

The following Academic schedule has been approved by the Chairman - Senate (dated 24.12.2020).  It 

may be further noted that the following is being forwarded with the assumption that online classes are 

to follow in the up-coming semesters (Feb to June/July 2021).  However, depending on the Govt. of India 

Circulars/ instructions students of the Institute may be called to the campus for in-campus classes. 

 

Academic Calendar for Even semester February to June/July 2021 (Online Mode - As directed by 
Government) 

For all batches other than B. Arch & B. Plan (1st year) 

Event Date Day 

Registration for even semester 8 & 9 Feb 2021 Monday & Tuesday 

Commencement of Classes of New Semester 8 Feb 2021 Monday 

Registration with late fee 10 to 15 Feb , 2021 Wednesday to Monday 

Holi Break  27 to 29 Mar, 2021 Saturday to Monday 

Last day of Class  30 April 2021 Friday  

Submission of final attendance and debarred list by 
departments to Admission & Examination section 

3 May 2021 Monday 

Display of final list of students debarred from end 
semester exam 

4 May 2021 Tuesday 

End Term Examination  5 May to 19 May 2021 2 weeks 

Supplementary exam (odd semester) 20 May to 24 May 2021 Thursday to Monday 

Summer break for students  20 May to 14 July 2021 56 days  

Submission of marks of end term examination 28 May 2021 Friday  

Declaration of result 1 June 2021 Tuesday 

Academic activities for B.Arch & B.Plan 1st year students will continue till 1st July 2021 
Summer vacation for faculty 29 May to 9 July 2021 42 days 

Reporting of faculty for new session 12 July 2021 Monday 

Supplementary exam (Even semester) 12 July to 15 July 2021 Monday to Thursday 

Lecture Plan and Assignment Plan preparation for 
upcoming semester; departmental meetings 

12 July to 15 July 2021 Monday to Thursday 

Registration for Odd semester 15 July & 16th July 2021 Thursday & Friday 

Classes start for next session 16 July 2021 Friday  
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From Pre-page 

Academic Calendar for Odd  and Even semester December 2020 to June/ July 2021 (Online Mode - As 
directed by Government) 

For B. Arch & B. Plan (1st year) 

Event Date Day 

Commencement of Classes of New Semester  3 December 2020 Thursday 

Last day of Class  4 March 2021 Thursday   

Submission of final attendance and debarred list by 
departments to Admission & Examination section 

5 March 2021 Friday 

Display of final list of students debarred from end 
semester exam 

5 March 2021 Friday 

End Term Examination  8 March to 15 March 
2021 

1 week 

Break for students  16 March to 18 March 
2021 

03 days  

Submission of marks of end term examination 22 March 2021 Monday 

Declaration of result 24 March 2021 Wednesday  

Registration for Even semester 19th, 22nd, & 23rd March 
2021 

Friday, Monday & 
Tuesday 

Commencement of Classes of New Session 
(Even Semester)  

19 March 2021 Friday 

Last day of Class  15 June 2021 Tuesday  

Submission of final attendance and debarred list by 
departments to Admission & Examination section 

16 June 2021 Wednesday 

Display of final list of students debarred from end 
semester exam 

17 June 2021 Thursday 

End Term Examination  18 June to 25 June 2021 1 week 

Break for students 26 June to 18 July 2021 23 days 

Submission of marks of end term examination 1 July 2021 Thursday 

Declaration of result 2 July 2021 Friday 

Registration for Odd semester 19th July to 21st July 
2021 

Monday to Wednesday 

Classes start for new session 19 July 2021 Monday 

 


